BAY COUNTY DRAIN ASSESSMENTS

Drain Name
Chapter 20 Drains

Bangor O&M
Hampton O&M
Portsmouth O&M

801 Drains
Bench
Compo
Dewyse
Fitzhugh
Hadd
Kolb
Link
Munger Road
Nearing Dean
Oakwood
Stephan & Branches
Ziegler

Drain Name
Cheboyganing Creek
Tebo Erickson
Waldo & Branches Intercounty

OPERATION & MAINTAINENCE

Tax Period # of Years
2025 Year 1 of 1
2025 Yearlof1l
2025 Year 1of1
2025
2025 Year 1 of 1
2025 Year1of1
2025 Year1of1
2025 Year 1 of 1
2025 Year1of1l
2025 Year 1 of 1
2025 Year1of1
2025 Year 1 of 1
2025 Year 1o0f1
2025 Year 1 of 1
2025 Year1of1l
2025 Year 1of1

Tax Period

Township(s)

Bangor
Hampton
Portsmouth

Williams
Fraser

Bay City, Portsmouth
Merritt
Kawkawlin
Monitor
Frankenlust
Merritt
Merritt
Kawkawlin
Monitor
Frankeniust

CONSTRUCTION PROIJECTS

2025 Year 1 of 1
2025 Year 5 0of 5
2025 Year6 of 7

Number of Years

Township{s)
Bay City, Merritt, Portsmouth
Fraser, Garfield
Beaver, Williams

Assessed

$372,920.26
$13,300.00
$5,497.00

$2,500.00
$500.00
$25,000.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$574.00
$8,500.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00

Assessed
$238,785.60
$118,377.44
$149,323.74




